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Gauliga      3. Durchgang vom 31.10.2010

SV Neubrunn 1 KKS Karbach 1 1066 : 1062
Seubert Thomas 265 Fries Alexander 278
Kenklies Udo 259 Fries JÄrgen 276
Meckel Bernhard 270 Franz Ferdinand 262
Zastrow Alexander 272 Vogel Alfred 246

SRSK NeuhÄtten 2 SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 1055 : 1081
Heilos Guido 268 Englert Christian 269
Herteux Edwin 255 Weber Andreas 256
Bachmann Hans 266 Mittnacht Michael 274
StÄrmer Ulrich 266 Hirsch Michael 282

SV Dorfprozelten 1 SV Bischbrunn 1 1060 : 1053
Ullrich Willi 270 Blum Raimund 243
BrÅÇler Stefan 265 Fischer Herbert 274
HÅrnig Gerd 260 KÅhler Klaus 267
Karl Marco 265 VÉth Ottmar 269

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1 3 6:0 3193
2. SV Neubrunn 1 3 5:1 3231
3. SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 3 4:2 3246
4. SV Bischbrunn 1 3 2:4 3175
5. SRSK NeuhÄtten 2 3 1:5 3143
6. KKS Karbach 1 3 0:6 3179

1. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 282 Ringe
2. Fries Alexander KKS Karbach 1 278 Ringe
3. Fries JÄrgen KKS Karbach 1 276 Ringe
4. Mittnacht Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 274 Ringe
5. Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1 274 Ringe
6. Zastrow Alexander SV Neubrunn 1 272 Ringe
7. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 270 Ringe
8. Ullrich Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1 270 Ringe
9. Englert Christian SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 269 Ringe
10. VÉth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1 269 Ringe
11. Heilos Guido SRSK NeuhÄtten 2 268 Ringe
12. KÅhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1 267 Ringe
13. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÄtten 2 266 Ringe
14. StÄrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÄtten 2 266 Ringe
15. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 1 265 Ringe
16. BrÅÇler Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 1 265 Ringe
17. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 1 265 Ringe
18. Franz Ferdinand KKS Karbach 1 262 Ringe
19. HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1 260 Ringe
20. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 1 259 Ringe
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Gruppe A      3. Durchgang vom 31.10.2010

SV Partenstein 1 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1037 : 1023
Harth Alexander 257 Markert Klaus 279
Holzapfel Alfred 269 Aulbach Mario 245
Mnich Rudi 248 Vicedomini Sandro 253
Weigand Sven 263 Kraus Horst 246

SV Faulbach 1 SV Lohr 3 1009 : 1013
Dietz Ferdinand 250 Neubauer Carmen 254
Kirchner Rudi 241 Osterode Bernhard 262
Kuran JÄrgen 247 Eiden Margret 245
Fecher Klemens 271 Lutz Ulrike 252

SV Neubrunn 2 SV Langenprozelten 1 1071 : 1038
Zastrow Willi 268 Egert Richard 272
SchlagmÄller Otto 265 Fritz Walter 268
Klopf Susanne 270 Wirthmann Anton 246
Haser Edgar 268 Schuhmann Franz 252

1. SV Langenprozelten 1 3 4:2 3147
2. SV Partenstein 1 3 4:2 3116
3. SV Faulbach 1 3 4:2 3080
4. SV Neubrunn 2 3 2:4 3117
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 3 2:4 3103
6. SV Lohr 3 3 2:4 3079

1. Markert Klaus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 279 Ringe
2. Brohmann GÄnter SV Langenprozelten 1 273 Ringe
3. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 1 272 Ringe
4. Fecher Klemens SV Faulbach 1 271 Ringe
5. Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 2 270 Ringe
6. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1 269 Ringe
7. Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 2 268 Ringe
8. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 2 268 Ringe
9. Fritz Walter SV Langenprozelten 1 268 Ringe
10. SchlagmÄller Otto SV Neubrunn 2 265 Ringe
11. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1 263 Ringe
12. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr 3 262 Ringe
13. Harth Alexander SV Partenstein 1 257 Ringe
14. Neubauer Carmen SV Lohr 3 254 Ringe
15. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 253 Ringe
16. Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr 3 252 Ringe
17. Lutz Herbert SV Lohr 3 252 Ringe
18. Schuhmann Franz SV Langenprozelten 1 252 Ringe
19. Dietz Ferdinand SV Faulbach 1 250 Ringe
20. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 1 248 Ringe
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Gruppe B      3. Durchgang vom 31.10.2010

SV Lohr 2 SV Bischbrunn 2 1038 : 1044
MÄller Daniel 260 Samer Michael 259
Bartel Leo 270 Eyrich Georg 266
Bartel Kevin 240 Englert JÄrgen 259
Siegler Andreas 268 Leimeister Burkhard 260

RK Wiesthal 1 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 1032 : 941
Kunkel Thorsten 271 MÄller Wolfgang 239
Klasen Paul 260 Leppig Fritz 229
Goldmann Wolfgang 245 Jankowski Georg 237
Klasen Joachim 256 Belz Renate 236

SRSK NeuhÄtten 3 SV Dorfprozelten 2 1050 : 1024
Hasenstab Reinhold 256 ZÅller Veit 250
Heilos Christof 269 Steffl Willi 270
Kretz Dieter 270 KrÄger JÅrn 240
Roth Georg 255 MÄssig Thomas 264

1. SV Bischbrunn 2 3 6:0 3185
2. RK Wiesthal 1 3 6:0 3109
3. SV Lohr 2 3 2:4 3109
4. SRSK NeuhÄtten 3 3 2:4 3080
5. SV Dorfprozelten 2 3 2:4 3006
6. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 3 0:6 2893

1. Kunkel Thorsten RK Wiesthal 1 271 Ringe
2. Bartel Leo SV Lohr 2 270 Ringe
3. Kretz Dieter SRSK NeuhÄtten 3 270 Ringe
4. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 2 270 Ringe
5. Heilos Christof SRSK NeuhÄtten 3 269 Ringe
6. Siegler Andreas SV Lohr 2 268 Ringe
7. Eyrich Georg SV Bischbrunn 2 266 Ringe
8. MÄssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 2 264 Ringe
9. MÄller Daniel SV Lohr 2 260 Ringe
10. Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 2 260 Ringe
11. Klasen Paul RK Wiesthal 1 260 Ringe
12. Samer Michael SV Bischbrunn 2 259 Ringe
13. Englert JÄrgen SV Bischbrunn 2 259 Ringe
14. Klasen Joachim RK Wiesthal 1 256 Ringe
15. Hasenstab Reinhold SRSK NeuhÄtten 3 256 Ringe
16. Roth Georg SRSK NeuhÄtten 3 255 Ringe
17. ZÅller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 2 250 Ringe
18. Goldmann Wolfgang RK Wiesthal 1 245 Ringe
19. Bartel Kevin SV Lohr 2 240 Ringe
20. KrÄger JÅrn SV Dorfprozelten 2 240 Ringe
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Gruppe C      3. Durchgang vom 31.10.2010

KKS Karbach 2 SV Partenstein 2 1005 : 996
Kern Matthias 239 Fleckenstein Uwe 263
Franz Rene 263 Miceli Giuseppe 242
Patzelt Hans 264 Englert Markus 266
Neeb Alexander 239 Rottenbiller Ernst 225

SK Roden 1 SV Bischbrunn 3 988 : 1005
Selke Heinz-Dieter 228 Grasmann Konrad 224
MÄller Walter 249 Albert Markus 251
Riedmann Klaus 261 Schreck Frank 268
Kugler Harald 250 Engelhardt Dieter 262

SV Lohr 4 SRSK NeuhÄtten 4 990 : 947
Schmitt Siegfried 225 ZÄgner Wolfgang 242
Schwarzmayer GÄnther 262 Kirsch Paul 245
Bauer Ernst 257 Freitag Bernd 243
Lutz GÄnter 246 Bischoff Harald 217

1. SRSK NeuhÄtten 4 3 4:2 2999
2. SV Bischbrunn 3 3 4:2 2980
3. SV Lohr 4 3 4:2 2964
4. KKS Karbach 2 3 4:2 2829
5. SV Partenstein 2 3 2:4 3004
6. SK Roden 1 3 0:6 2845

1. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 3 268 Ringe
2. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 2 266 Ringe
3. Patzelt Hans KKS Karbach 2 264 Ringe
4. Franz Rene KKS Karbach 2 263 Ringe
5. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 2 263 Ringe
6. Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 3 262 Ringe
7. Schwarzmayer GÄnther SV Lohr 4 262 Ringe
8. Riedmann Klaus SK Roden 1 261 Ringe
9. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr 4 257 Ringe
10. Albert Markus SV Bischbrunn 3 251 Ringe
11. Kugler Harald SK Roden 1 250 Ringe
12. MÄller Walter SK Roden 1 249 Ringe
13. Lutz GÄnter SV Lohr 4 246 Ringe
14. Kirsch Paul SRSK NeuhÄtten 4 245 Ringe
15. Freitag Bernd SRSK NeuhÄtten 4 243 Ringe
16. Miceli Giuseppe SV Partenstein 2 242 Ringe
17. ZÄgner Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÄtten 4 242 Ringe
18. Kriegbaum Georg SV Lohr 4 240 Ringe
19. Kern Matthias KKS Karbach 2 239 Ringe
20. Neeb Alexander KKS Karbach 2 239 Ringe
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1. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 276,00 271 275 282
2. Fries Alexander KKS Karbach 273,00 263 278 278
3. Zastrow Alexander SV Neubrunn 272,00 272 272 272
4. Mittnacht Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 271,00 270 269 274
5. VÅth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 270,67 274 269 269
6. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 270,33 270 271 270
7. Englert Christian SRSK NeuhÄtten 270,00 264 277 269
8. StÄrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÄtten 269,50 0 273 266
9. Werner Manfred KKS Karbach 269,50 268 271 0
10. Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 269,00 263 270 274
11. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÄtten 268,33 264 275 266
12. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 268,00 273 272 259
13. Ullrich Willi SV Dorfprozelten 267,67 263 270 270
14. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 266,67 265 270 265
15. KÇhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 266,67 266 267 267
16. BrÇÉler Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 266,33 271 263 265
17. HÇrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 265,33 266 270 260
18. Weber Andreas SRSK NeuhÄtten 265,00 274 265 256
19. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 265,00 267 263 265
20. Fries JÄrgen KKS Karbach 263,00 257 256 276
21. Franz Ferdinand KKS Karbach 262,00 265 259 262
22. Heilos Guido SRSK NeuhÄtten 260,00 241 271 268
23. Karl Klaus-Peter SRSK NeuhÄtten 257,00 257 0 0
24. Herteux Edwin SRSK NeuhÄtten 254,00 241 266 255
25. Vogel Alfred KKS Karbach 253,33 260 254 246
26. Blum Raimund SV Bischbrunn 252,00 256 257 243
27. Fries Christian KKS Karbach 239,50 0 244 235Gruppe A

1. Markert Klaus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld279,67 283 277 279
2. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 272,00 270 274 272
3. Fecher Klemens SV Faulbach 271,67 268 276 271
4. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 269,50 270 0 269
5. Fritz Walter SV Langenprozelten 268,33 275 262 268
6. Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 267,33 269 263 270
7. Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 266,00 258 272 268
8. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 266,00 271 264 263
9. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr 264,33 270 261 262
10. Eiden Hermann SV Lohr 260,50 254 267 0
11. Brohmann GÄnter SV Langenprozelten 260,33 263 245 273
12. Lutz Herbert SV Lohr 260,00 259 269 252
13. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 260,00 246 266 268
14. Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr 260,00 265 263 252
15. Schuhmann Franz SV Langenprozelten 259,50 267 0 252
16. VÅth Pius SV Lohr 259,00 0 259 0
17. Harth Alexander SV Partenstein 256,67 256 257 257
18. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld256,33 253 263 253
19. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach 256,00 255 272 241
20. Wirthmann Anton SV Langenprozelten 255,33 250 270 246
21. Neubauer Carmen SV Lohr 255,00 249 262 254
22. SchlagmÄller Otto SV Neubrunn 252,50 240 0 265
23. Maier Werner Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld251,00 245 257 0
24. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 251,00 254 0 248
25. Dietz Ferdinand SV Faulbach 250,33 255 246 250
26. Eiden Margret SV Lohr 249,33 261 242 245
27. Aulbach Mario Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld249,00 255 247 245
28. Kuran JÄrgen SV Faulbach 248,67 258 241 247
29. Lanig Klemens SV Neubrunn 234,00 246 232 224
30. Seiler Kurt SV Neubrunn 225,00 204 228 243
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Gruppe B

1. Kunkel Thorsten RK Wiesthal 268,00 266 267 271
2. Siegler Andreas SV Lohr 268,00 0 0 268
3. Englert JÄrgen SV Bischbrunn 267,67 269 275 259
4. Samer Michael SV Bischbrunn 267,67 271 273 259
5. Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 265,00 273 262 260
6. Klasen Paul RK Wiesthal 265,00 264 271 260
7. MÄller Daniel SV Lohr 264,00 260 272 260
8. Eyrich Georg SV Bischbrunn 261,33 253 265 266
9. Singer Michael SV Lohr 259,50 258 261 0
10. Hasenstab Reinhold SRSK NeuhÄtten 258,67 255 265 256
11. Kretz Dieter SRSK NeuhÄtten 257,00 247 254 270
12. Roth Georg SRSK NeuhÄtten 257,00 257 259 255
13. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 256,33 249 250 270
14. MÄssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 256,33 245 260 264
15. Bartel Leo SV Lohr 256,00 249 249 270
16. Bartel Kevin SV Lohr 254,00 271 251 240
17. Heilos Christof SRSK NeuhÄtten 254,00 244 249 269
18. Goldmann Wolfgang RK Wiesthal 253,67 263 253 245
19. Kraus Horst Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld252,50 252 253 0
20. Klasen Joachim RK Wiesthal 249,67 244 249 256
21. ZÇller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 249,33 251 247 250
22. Neuberger Guido SV Dorfprozelten 247,50 239 256 0
23. MÄller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld245,00 247 249 239
24. KrÄger JÇrn SV Dorfprozelten 242,00 230 256 240
25. Jankowski Georg Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld238,33 261 217 237
26. Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld236,00 0 0 236
27. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld234,00 238 235 229
28. Kleineberg Andreas Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld202,50 0 178 227

Gruppe C

1. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 267,67 266 269 268
2. Schwarzmayer GÄnther SV Lohr 265,00 273 260 262
3. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 263,67 252 276 263
4. Riedmann Klaus SK Roden 259,67 263 255 261
5. Freitag Bernd SRSK NeuhÄtten 258,33 272 260 243
6. Staab RÄdiger SV Partenstein 255,00 255 0 0
7. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 254,00 241 255 266
8. ZÄgner Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÄtten 252,00 260 254 242
9. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr 251,00 245 0 257
10. Kirsch Paul SRSK NeuhÄtten 251,00 255 253 245
11. Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 250,00 249 239 262
12. Lutz GÄnter SV Lohr 249,50 0 253 246
13. Franz Rene KKS Karbach 247,00 231 0 263
14. Albert Markus SV Bischbrunn 246,67 240 249 251
15. Balzar Alois KKS Karbach 246,00 0 246 0
16. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 239,50 0 254 225
17. Miceli Giuseppe SV Partenstein 239,00 236 239 242
18. Bischoff Harald SRSK NeuhÄtten 238,33 244 254 217
19. MÄller Walter SK Roden 238,00 230 235 249
20. Kern Matthias KKS Karbach 237,67 240 234 239
21. Patzelt Hans KKS Karbach 236,33 214 231 264
22. Kriegbaum Georg SV Lohr 236,00 239 229 240
23. Kugler Harald SK Roden 235,00 229 226 250
24. Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr 233,33 236 239 225
25. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 229,00 229 234 224
26. Neeb Alexander KKS Karbach 222,33 199 229 239
27. Selke Heinz-Dieter SK Roden 215,67 224 195 228
28. Rohrmoser Horst SK Roden 187,00 0 187 0


